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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the .five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Glass and manufactures 

of—con. 
Plate glass, not other­

wise provided for . . . . 

Glass, other, and mfs of. 
Total 

Glove fasteners, metal, 
eyelet hooks and eye­
lets, etc 

Gloves and mitts 
Gold, silver, and mfs. of.. 
Grease, axle 
Gunpowder and other ex­

plosives 
Gutta percha, India rub­

ber and mfs. of 
Gutta percha, crude rub­

ber, etc 
Hair and manufactures of 
Hats, caps and bonnets... 
Hatters' bands (not 

cords), bindings, tips 
and sides, etc 

Ink 
Iron and steel and mfs. 

of— 
Agricultural imple­

ments— 
Drills, seed 
Harrows 
Harvesters, self-

binding 
Ploughs 
All other, and parts 

of 
Threshing machine sep­

arators 
Portable engines with 

boilers, and traction 
engines for farm pur­
poses 

Sewing machines 
Typewriting machines. 
Engines, gasoline 
Bar iron or steel 
Iron or steel billets, 

weighing not less than 
601b. per lineal yard. 

VALUES. 

1909. 

653 

645,577 
674,978 

132,669 
189,201 
242,134 
108,728 

203,815 

682,919 

2,409,220 
53,476 

906,199 

26,600 
113,690 

123,460 
61,108 

129,775 
462,157 

805,579 

359,869 

791,911 
191,622 
446,626 
698,004 
93S.929 

69,747 

1910. 

3,854 

853,192 
888,932 

177,725 
279,086 
265,598 
139,754 

243,280 

1,007,491 

4,142,403 
93,442 

1,080,310 

57,089 
133,168 

218,480 
113.S14 

165,759 
952,660 

1,152,797 

628,218 

1,799,880 
303,699 
669,961 
955,077 

1,530,432 

384,216 

1911. 

11,172 

1,029,648 
1,091,618 

197,339 
319,943 
297,193 
158,425 

285,185 

1,410,790 

4,470,347 
73,070 

1,173,654 

64,127 
112,005 

355.791 
229,747 

115,794 
1,992.555 

1,765,558 

740,550 

3,574,179 
319,040 
685,834 

1,321,958 
2,533,747 

571,923 

1912. 

8,081 

1,242,167 
1,323,145 

212,139 
337,217 
330,009 
170,268 

463,063 

1,591,308 

4,967,218 
88,737 

1,498,934 

59,720 
102,912 

349,266 
143,507 

264,890 
1,351,867 

2,056,286 

1,404,455 

6,021,052 
313,044 
965,057 

1,935,152 
2,333,362 

1,376,657 


